
SliDer PaRtY! Plate Of 
10 Sliders £40

Bu fFet BoArdS Mixed Buffet 
Selection Board £35

… and serves 8 for nibbles

Each Board Includes…

P a R t Y   p u B !A t
T h e

choose your flavour (1 flavour per plate)

d r in ks

Breaded scampi

Mozzarella sticks

Falafel

Chicken nuggets
 Sausage rolls

Selection of dips

Beer
Peroni 

Bucket of 8
case of 24
Asahi 
Bucket of 8 
case of 24 
Corona 
Bucket of 8
case of 24
Lucky Saint 
Bucket of 8 
case of 24

Wine
White

Pinot Grigio 6 Bottles
Picpoul6 Bottles
red
Tempranillo 6 Bottles
Malbec 6 Bottles
rose
Pinot Grigio Rose 6 Bottles
sparkling
Prosecco 6 Bottles

Frozen margarita
Whole batch
approx 27 cocktails

£50
£135

£52
£140

£50
£135

£45
£100

£140
£170
 
£125
£150

£135

£170

£270

Honey & mustard
sausages

Vege samosas
 Mini Scotch eggs 

Hen Solo
Buttermilk Fried
Chicken, 
Burger Sauce,
Chipotle Ketchup,
Lettuce

Juicy Little
Bastard
Beef Patty, 
Burger Cheese, 
Bbq Sauce, 
Tomato, Lettuce

Filthy Vegan Ve
Plant-Based Patty,
Chipotle Ketchup, 
Burger Cheese,
Mayonnaise,
Pickled Red Chilli,
Coriander, Lettuce 

Cheesus
Christ
Beef Patty, 
Grilled Cheese Slab,
Burger Sauce,
Lettuce

The Great
British Bacon
Beef Patty, Bacon,
Burger Cheese,
Southwest Sauce,
Chipotle Ketchup

Hot Mess
Smashed Patty, Cheddar 
Slices, Spicy Relish, 
Pickled Red & Grilled Green 
Chillies

Bespoke Packages Available  •  Please Allow 48 hours Notice For Bookings


